1800 MHz to 2700 MHz,
1 W RF Driver Amplifier
Data Sheet ADL5606
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice.
No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog

(CP-16-20)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADL5606ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-16-20
ADL5606-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2011–2020 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09968-5/20(C)
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	TYPICAL SCATTERING PARAMETERS
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	THERMAL RESISTANCE
	ESD CAUTION
	PIN CONFIGURATION AND FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
	1960 MHZ FREQUENCY TUNING BAND
	2140 MHZ FREQUENCY TUNING BAND
	2630 MHZ FREQUENCY TUNING BAND